RF ValProbe® II
H I G H  A C C U R A C Y  M E A S U R E M E N T
O F  T E M P E R AT U R E  A N D  H U M I D I T Y
RF Valprobe® II  |  2
RF ValProbe II
Simplified Real-Time Validation
The Kaye RF ValProbe II integrates breakthrough
RF Mesh technology with enhanced technology

RF Valprobe® II  |  10
RF Thermal Validation System
Ordering Information
Model#					    RTD1		  RTD2		  RTD3		  RTD4		  RTD5		  RH	 	    Voltage		  Current	   Contact	 �
X3001D-0-0
X3001D-H-0
X3001D-H-V
X3001D-H-A
X3002D-2
X3002D-5
X3001N-R
RF VALPROBE LOGGERS
RF VALPROBE ORDERING EXAMPLE (x3001D-0-0-XXX, XXX=Probe length suffix)
Model#						     Description�
X3001D-0-0-N10			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, no RH Sensor,
							       no auxiliary 	inputs. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-0-N10			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, Internal RH Sensor,
							       no auxiliary inputs. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-V-N10			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe,
							       Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and 0-10V Voltage auxiliary Input. Rubber Boot for Mounting
							       and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-A-N10			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes with Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, Internal RH Sensor
							       with contact switch and 4-20mA current loop auxiliary Input. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and
							       Calibration Certificate.
X3002D-2-N10				    RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Dual Channel Logger with external 10ft Temperature Probes.
							       Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3002D-5-N10				    RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Five Channel Logger with external 10ft Temperature Probes.
							       Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001N-R					     RF ValProbe Repeater Logger without Display.
RF Valprobe® II  |  11
RF VALPROBE SENSORS
Model#						     Description�
237-076-N02				    RF VP Validation Probe, 2ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N03				    RF VP Validation Probe, 3ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N05				    RF VP Validation Probe, 5ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N10				    RF VP Validation Probe, 10ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N15				    RF VP Validation Probe, 15ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N30				    RF VP Validation Probe, 30ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-077-B20				    RF ValProbe Bendable Probe, 20” Long with PT100 Pt. Element
RF VALPROBE SIP
Model#						     Description�
X3001D-H-0-B20			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes External 20” Long Bendable and Flexible Temperature Probe and
							       RH Sensor. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-V-B20			   RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes External 20” Long Bendable and Flexible Temperature Probe,